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P.Gen.

Dorsal
9012
2856
9219
9227
9001
9184
9142
9228
2812
9199
9048
9211
9161
9051
2792
9216
9240
2795
9112
2832
9191
2820
2807
2797
9231
9030
2828
2836
2733
9060
2597
2752
9078
2754
2791
2780
2845
9149

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

Vilii CARRERA SANTO TORIBIO ASTORGA

Fecha: 23/04/2017

Nombre
ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, ALICIA

HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARIA TERESA

GONZALEZ LORENZANA, TATIANA
GARCIA GARCIA, MARTA

ALLER GUTIERREZ, MONICA
RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, CRISTINA
MARTINEZ NOVO, ISABEL
GONZALEZ ALLER, ALICIA
MUNOZ COLINO, VERONICA
SMITH, CAROLINE

DE LA FUENTE PEREZ, NOEMI
VEGA SALVADORES, PAQUI
OVEJERO MADRAZO, ANDREA
DE VEGA MERINO, MARIA JESUS
GONZALEZ DE ABAJO, ISABEL
YAGUE LOBO, ISABEL

YEBRA FUENTES, SOLE
GONZALEZ MEDINA, CRISTINA
GUERRA FERNANDEZ, MARINA
SANTOS ALONSO, MARTA
RUBIO ALVAREZ, OLGA

PUENTE MARTINEZ, LAYDA
MARTIN BLANCO, SILVIA
HERRERAS MARTINEZ, PAULA
CABALLERO CHICA, EVA
BONILLA RIVERA, MARIA LUISA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ , SANDRA
IBANEZ GOMEZ, MARIA
ALVAREZ CALVO, GEMMA

DIEZ RIERO, ISABEL

ALONSO ALONSO, MARGARITA
BELLO GOMEZ, EMILIA

GALVAN MARTINEZ, VANESA
CARBALLO ALONSO, GLORIA
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ANGELES
GARCIA DIEZ, BLANCA
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA
MORALES ARAUJO, DIANA

WWW.CARRERASCONENCANTO.COM

Equipo / Club
NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON
NEW RUNNERS

Categoria

ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF

ATLETISMO FISIORAMA - DRASANVIVETAF

NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO
C.D. PARAMO RUNNERS
NEW RUNNERS

SANTOVENIA DE LA VALDONCINA

INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO LA BANEZA

NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO
CENADOR RUA NOVA RUNNING
CLUB MARATON BENAVIDES
PARRAKES LEON

ATLETISMO LA BANEZA

CAT TELENO ASTORGA
LEONCORRE

C.D. PARAMO RUNNERS

CAT TELENO ASTORGA
COYANZA TRAIL

CAT TELENO ASTORGA

INDEP. LEON

INDEP. LEON

ABSF
ABSF
VETBF
ABSF
VETBF
VETDF
ABSF
ABSF
VETCF
VETCF
ABSF
VETBF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
VETAF
VETAF
ABSF

RUNNIC@S CLINICA DENTAL CLIDEI VETAF

INDEPENDIENTE
CAT TELENO ASTORGA
TELENO ASTORGA

INDEP. ASTORGA

NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO
SAN JUSTO DE LA VEGA
INDEP. ASTORGA

NO HAY GUEVOS TIN LEON
INDEP. CEMBRANOS

INDEP. PONFERRADA
ASTORGA RUNNING

C. MARATON BENAVIDES

C.A. CITY HALL-PENACORADA

ABSF
ABSF
ABSF
VETAF
VETDF
VETCF
ABSF
ABSF
VETAF
VETAF
ABSF
ABSF
VETAF

Distancia: 9600m

P.Cat.
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Tiempo Oficial

00:40:10
00:40:29
00:41:31
00:42:19
00:43:30
00:43:43
00:43:55
00:44:02
00:44:55
00:46:00
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:47:25
00:47:46
00:47:46
00:47:57
00:48:07
00:48:16
00:48:50
00:49:02
00:49:36
00:49:58
00:50:44
00:52:41
00:53:17
00:53:30
00:53:41
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:54:16
00:54:59
00:55:20
00:55:26
00:55:26
00:58:42
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